
Any queries in connection to this order should
be addressed to: David Bannerman

Signature:

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER & CONFIRM THE DELIVERY DATE

No goods supplied to Clearbranding Ltd will be acknowledged unless the order for same has been
given using an official purchase order

Plain packaging
Carriage £10.00

Total £131.00

Surcharge £0.00

£66.00

£30.00

£25.00

100

100

1

B9825 - Seabrook Eco 5oz Recycled Cotton Tote Blue
Navy  289U

Print cost, Please print attached logo, in 1 colour
WHITE to 1 position, to 1 side.

Set up

This is in response to your quote: 208872

B9825

Print cost

Set up

£0.66

£0.30

£25.00

1

1

1

Product Description Qty Unit
Price

Line TotalInternal
Code

Supplier
Code

Per

£

£

£

Unit of
Measure

Category: Mastermind PIN SIL BagsOrder Title:

Date 15/02/2022

Date Required 02/03/2022

Delivery Address Sarah Emmerson
Mastermind Principles Ltd
Quandrant COurt
49 Calthorpe Road
Egbaston
Birmingham
B15 1TH

Supplier Contact Sales

Purchase Order Number X20078

Supplier ID BAG1

Supplier Name Bag Co Ltd

Bullhouse Mill
Lee Lane
Penistone, Sheffield
S36 9NN

Supplier Address

Telephone 01226 372 708

Email sales@bag-co.co.uk

Related Job Number 202476

Purchase
Order

Clear Branding Ltd. The Round Oak, Burford, Tenbury Wells, WR15 8HW
Tel: 01584 819777 : VAT reg no: 228 562 789

Please send under plain cover packaging


