

Purchase

Date 15/02/2022

Purchase Order Number X20078

Supplier ID BAG1

Date Required 02/03/2022

Supplier Name Bag Co Ltd

Related Job Number 202476

Supplier Contact Sales

Delivery Address

Sarah Emmerson

Supplier Address Bullhouse Mill Lee Lane

Mastermind Principles Ltd Quandrant COurt

Penistone, Sheffield

49 Calthorpe Road Egbaston Birmingham B15 1TH

S36 9NN

Telephone 01226 372 708

Email sales@bag-co.co.uk

Category:		Order Title: Mastermind PIN SIL Bags					
Internal Code	Supplier Code	Product Description	Unit of Measure	Qty	Unit Price	Per	Line Total
	B9825	B9825 - Seabrook Eco 5oz Recycled Cotton Tote Blue Navy 289U	£	100	£0.66	1	£66.00
	Print cost	Print cost, Please print attached logo, in 1 colour WHITE to 1 position, to 1 side.	£	100	£0.30	1	£30.00
	Set up	Set up	£	1	£25.00	1	£25.00
		This is in response to your quote: 208872					

Plain packaging

Surcharge £0.00

Carriage £10.00

Total £131.00

Please send under plain cover packaging

Any queries in connection to this order should be addressed to: David Bannerman

Signature:



PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER & CONFIRM THE DELIVERY DATE

No goods supplied to Clearbranding Ltd will be acknowledged unless the order for same has been given using an official purchase order